
Name Publication Type Issn Country Publisher Language Categories
A TO Z INDIA Magazine India A TO Z INDIA English Travel & Culture
AgroSpectrum Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English Business & Current Affairs
AI Business Magazine Magazine India Tech AI Magazine English Business & Current Affairs
Akram Express (English) Magazine India Mahavideh Foundation English For Kids & Tweens; Religion & Spirituality
Akram Express (Gujarati) Magazine India Mahavideh Foundation Gujarati For Kids & Tweens; Religion & Spirituality

Akram Express (Hindi) Magazine
2022-
0408

India Mahavideh Foundation Hindi For Kids & Tweens; Religion & Spirituality

Akram Youth (English) Magazine India Mahavideh Foundation English For Kids & Tweens; Religion & Spirituality
Akram Youth (Gujarati) Magazine India Mahavideh Foundation Gujarati For Kids & Tweens; Religion & Spirituality
Akram Youth (Hindi) Magazine India Mahavideh Foundation Hindi For Kids & Tweens; Religion & Spirituality
Albert Einstein Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Ancient Temples of India Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens

Anokhi Newspaper
1710-
4793

India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News

Apps Unveiled Magazine India Apps Unveiled English Computers & Tech

Architecture + Design Magazine
0970-
2369

India Burda Media India English Design

Ardeshir And Pirojsha Godrej Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens

Aruna Asaf Ali Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens

asia Spa India Magazine
0973-
7618

India Burda Media India English Health & Fitness

Astrozen Magazine Magazine India Storizen Magazine English Entertainment & TV
Auto components India Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English Automotive
Auto Today Magazine India Living Media India Limited English Automotive
Banking Frontiers Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English Business & Current Affairs

Bike India Magazine
0974-
6625

India FFD Information Solutions English Automotive; Sports

Bio Spectrum Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English Business & Current Affairs
Biology Today Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English History & Science
BioSpectrum Asia Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English Business & Current Affairs
Brides Today Magazine India Living Media India Limited English Fashion
Brighter Kashmir Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News
Business Sphere Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English Business & Current Affairs
Business Standard Newspaper India Business Standard English News

PressReader Title List



Business Today Magazine
0974-
3650

India Living Media India Limited English News

Business Traveller (India) Magazine India Business Traveller Media Limited English Business & Current Affairs; Travel & Culture

BusinessLine (Bangalore) Newspaper
0971-
7528

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

BusinessLine (Chennai) Newspaper
0971-
7528

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

BusinessLine (Delhi) Newspaper
0971-
7528

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

BusinessLine (Hyderabad) Newspaper
0971-
7528

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

BusinessLine (Kolkata) Newspaper
0971-
7528

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

BusinessLine (Mumbai) Newspaper
0971-
7528

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

Buying a song Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Cargo Talk Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English Business & Current Affairs
Celestial Beings Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Chemistry Today Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English History & Science

Commercial Vehicle Magazine
0974-
6641

India FFD Information Solutions English Automotive

Consumer Voice Magazine India HT Digital Streams Ltd English Business & Current Affairs
Cosmopolitan (India) Magazine India Living Media India Limited English For Women
Dadavani (English) Magazine India Mahavideh Foundation English Religion & Spirituality
Dadavani (Gujarati) Magazine India Mahavideh Foundation Gujarati Religion & Spirituality
Dadavani (Hindi) Magazine India Mahavideh Foundation Hindi Religion & Spirituality
Daily Thanthi Newspaper India Daily Thanthi Tamil News
Dainik Jagran Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Dainik Jagran -  Dehradun Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News

Dainik Jagran - Chandigarh Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News

Dainik Jagran - Dhanbad Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Dainik Jagran - Gorakhpur Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Dainik Jagran - Haridwar Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Dainik Jagran - Jammu Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News

Dainik Jagran - Jamshedpur Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News

Dainik Jagran - Kanpur Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Dainik Jagran - Lucknow Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Dainik Jagran - Mandi Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News



Dainik Jagran - Patna Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Dainik Jagran - Ranchi Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Dainik Jagran - Rishikesh Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Dainik Jagran - Shimla Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Dainik Jagran - Silliguri Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Dainik Jagran - Varanasi Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Dainik Jagran Delhi Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Dainik Jagran Hisar Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Dataquest Magazine India HT Digital Streams Ltd English Business & Current Affairs; Computers & Tech
Deccan Chronicle Newspaper India Deccan Chronicle Holdings Ltd English News
Demons Vs Devas Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Devas Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Devi Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Dhaka Courier Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News
Discover India Magazine India Burda Media India English Travel & Culture

Down to Earth Magazine
0971-
8079

India HT Digital Streams Ltd English Computers & Tech

DT Next Newspaper India Daily Thanthi English News
Early Times Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Electronics For You Magazine
0013-
516X

India FFD Information Solutions English Computers & Tech

Electronics for you Express Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English Business & Current Affairs
Evo India Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English Automotive
Friends and foes Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens

FrontLine Magazine
0970-
1710

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English Business & Current Affairs

Global Movie Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English Entertainment & TV
Global Spa Magazine India Pinnacle Connect LLP English Health & Fitness
Gokulam Kathir Magazine India Rani Syndicate Pvt Ltd Tamil Entertainment & TV
Great Thinkers of India Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Hanuman Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens

Harper's Bazaar (India) Magazine
0974-
8342

India Living Media India Limited English Fashion

Hashtag Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English Entertainment & TV
Hello! India Magazine India Living Media India Limited English Fashion
HH Agra Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
HH Aligarh Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
HH Bahgalpur Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
HH Dehradoon Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
HH Faridabad Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News



HH Gaya Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
HH Ghaziabad Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
HH Gurugram Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
HH Haldwani Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
HH Jamshedpur Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
HH Mathura Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
HH Meerut Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
HH Moradabad Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
HH Muzzaffarpur Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
HH Noida Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
HH Purnia Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
Hidden Gems: Stories From the 
Mahabharata

Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens

Hindustan Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
Hindustan (Allahabad) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
Hindustan (Bareilly) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
Hindustan (Gorakhpur) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
Hindustan (Kanpur) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
Hindustan (Varanasi) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News

Hindustan Lucknow ST (Hindi) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News

Hindustan Patna ST (Hindi) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News

Hindustan Times - Brunch Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times (Amritsar) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times (Bathinda) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times (Chandigarh) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times (Chandigarh) - 
School

Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times (Delhi) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News
Hindustan Times (Delhi) - 
School

Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times (East UP) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times (Gurgaon) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times (Gurgaon) - 
City

Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News



Hindustan Times (Jalandhar) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times (Jammu) Newspaper
0972-
0243

India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times (Lucknow) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times (Lucknow) - 
Live

Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times (Mumbai) - 
School

Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times (Patiala) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News
Hindustan Times (Patna) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times (Patna) - Live Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times (Ranchi) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times (Ranchi) - Live Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English Entertainment & TV

Hindustan Times (West UP) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times Haryana Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times ST (Jaipur) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times (Jaipur) - City Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times ST (Mumbai) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Brunch Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News
HT Navi Mumbai Live Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News
Live Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times ST (Noida) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times ST (Pune) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times (Pune) - Cafe Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times Thane Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times Uttarakhand Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hospitality Talk Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English Business & Current Affairs
How Friends Are Parted Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
HT Cafe Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News



HT City Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News
HT Navi Mumbai Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News
HT Punjab Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News
HT Rajasthan Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

India Business Journal Magazine
2456-
6845

India FFD Information Solutions English Business & Current Affairs

India Review & Analysis Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English Business & Current Affairs
India Today Magazine India Living Media India Limited English Business & Current Affairs

India Today Hindi Magazine
0971-
3727

India Living Media India Limited Hindi News

J.R.D. Tata Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Jagran Josh - Current Affairs 
(English)

Magazine India Jagran Prakashan Limited English Business & Current Affairs

Jagran Josh - Current Affairs 
(Hindi)

Magazine India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi Business & Current Affairs

Jansatta (Delhi Edition) Newspaper India IE Online Media Services Pvt. Ltd. Hindi News
Jim Corbett Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens

Kanikonna and other stories Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens

Kashmir Monitor Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News
Kashmir Observer Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News
Krishna's Descendants Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Legend and Lore Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens

Literature Today Magazine
2583-
2263

India The Literature Today English Art; Photography

Loksatta Newspaper India IE Online Media Services Pvt. Ltd. Marathi News
Maalaimalar Newspaper India Rani Syndicate Pvt Ltd Tamil News
Marie and Pierre Curie Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens

Mathematics Today Magazine
0976-
3228

India FFD Information Solutions English History & Science

Medgate Today Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English Health & Fitness
Megasthenes Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Micetalk Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English Business & Current Affairs; Travel & Culture
Millennium Post Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English News
Millennium Post (Kolkata) Newspaper India FFD Information Solutions English News
Mint Ahmedabad Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Limited - Mint English News
Mint Bangalore Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Limited - Mint English News
Mint Chennai Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Limited - Mint English News
Mint Delhi Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Limited - Mint English News
Mint Hyderabad Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Limited - Mint English News



Mint Kolkata Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Limited - Mint English News
Mint Mumbai Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Limited - Mint English News
My Mobile Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English Computers & Tech
Nai Dunia - Bhopal Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Nai Dunia - Bilaspur Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Nai Dunia - Gwalior Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Nai Dunia - Indore Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Nai Dunia - Jabalpur Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Nai Dunia - Raipur Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Naval godrej Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Naval journey 1 Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Naval journey 2 Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Naval journey 3 Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
News Danka Newspaper India Ek Sath Broadcasting Private Limited Marathi News
NuFFooDS Spectrum Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English Business & Current Affairs

Open Source for you Magazine
2456-
4885

India FFD Information Solutions English Computers & Tech

OpenSource For You Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English Computers & Tech
Outdoor Asia Newspaper India FFD Information Solutions English Business & Current Affairs
Outlook Business Magazine India Outlook Publishing (India) Private Limited English Business & Current Affairs
Outlook Hindi Magazine India Outlook Publishing (India) Private Limited Hindi Business & Current Affairs
Outlook India Magazine India Outlook Publishing (India) Private Limited English Business & Current Affairs
Outlook Money Magazine India Outlook Publishing (India) Private Limited English Business & Current Affairs
Outlook Traveller Magazine India Outlook Publishing (India) Private Limited English Travel & Culture

PCQuest Magazine
0971-
216X

India HT Digital Streams Ltd English Computers & Tech

PeakLife Magazine India Pinnacle Connect LLP English For Women
Perfect Woman Magazine India HT Digital Streams Ltd English For Women
Physics for you Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English History & Science
Pragativadi Bhubaneswar Newspaper India Priyadarshan Das Odia News
Prahaar Newspaper India Prahaar Marathi News
Prime Magazine India HT Digital Streams Ltd English Health & Fitness
Profit Plus Magazine Magazine India Profit Plus (India) Kannada Health & Fitness
Queens and Princesses of the 
Mahabharata

Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens

Raman the Matchless Wit Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens

Ranchen and the Stone Lion Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens

Rani Muthu Magazine India Rani Syndicate Pvt Ltd Tamil For Women
Rani Weekly Magazine India Rani Syndicate Pvt Ltd Tamil For Women



Rashtriya Sahara Newspaper India FFD Information Solutions Hindi News
Reader's Digest (India) Magazine India Living Media India Limited English Entertainment & TV
Sach Kahoon Delhi Newspaper India FFD Information Solutions Hindi News
Sach Kahoon Haryana Newspaper India FFD Information Solutions Hindi News
Sach Kahoon Punjab Newspaper India FFD Information Solutions Punjabi News
Sach Kahoon Punjabi Newspaper India FFD Information Solutions Hindi News
Sach Kahoon Rajasthan Newspaper India FFD Information Solutions Hindi News

Sach Kahoon Uttar-Pradesh Newspaper India FFD Information Solutions Hindi News

Sach Kahoon Uttarakhand Newspaper India FFD Information Solutions Hindi News
Sakhi Magazine India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi Fashion

Sanmarg Newspaper
2506-
1957

India Sanmarg Hindi Daily Hindi News

Scholars of science Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Sea Route to India Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens

Smart Photography Magazine
0974-
665X

India FFD Information Solutions English Photography

SP's Airbuz Magazine
2230-
9217

India FFD Information Solutions English Aviation

SP's Aviation Magazine
2230-
9225

India FFD Information Solutions English Aviation

SP's LandForces Magazine
2230-
925X

India FFD Information Solutions English History & Science

SP's MAI Magazine
2230-
9268

India FFD Information Solutions English History & Science; Aviation

SP's NavalForces Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English History & Science; Boating

Sportstar Magazine
0971-
359X

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English Sports

Stories of Creation Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Storizen Magazine Magazine India Storizen Magazine English Entertainment & TV
Tales of Birbal 2 Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Tech AI Magazine Magazine India Tech AI Magazine English Computers & Tech

The annoying ant and other 
stories from around India

Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens

The Asian Age Newspaper India Deccan Chronicle Holdings Ltd English News

The Caravan Magazine Magazine
0971-
0639

India Delhi Prakashan Vitaran Private Limited English
Business & Current Affairs; For Men; Travel & Culture; 
For Women; History & Science

The Financial Express Newspaper India IE Online Media Services Pvt. Ltd. English Business & Current Affairs
The Free Press Journal Newspaper India The Free Press Journal English News



The Gita Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens

The Hindu - International Newspaper
0971-
751X

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

The Hindu (Bangalore) Newspaper
0971-
751X

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

The Hindu (Chennai) Newspaper
0971-
751X

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

The Hindu (Coimbatore) Newspaper
0971-
751X

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

The Hindu (Delhi) Newspaper
0971-
751X

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

The Hindu (Erode) Newspaper
0971-
751X

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

The Hindu (Hyderabad) Newspaper
0971-
751X

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

The Hindu (Kochi) Newspaper
0971-
751X

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

The Hindu (Kolkata) Newspaper
0971-
751X

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

The Hindu (Kozhikode) Newspaper
0971-
751X

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

The Hindu (Madurai) Newspaper
0971-
751X

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

The Hindu (Mangalore) Newspaper
0971-
751X

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

The Hindu (Mumbai) Newspaper
0971-
751X

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

The Hindu 
(Thiruvananthapuram)

Newspaper
0971-
751X

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

The Hindu (Tiruchirapalli) Newspaper
0971-
751X

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

The Hindu (Vijayawada) Newspaper
0971-
751X

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

The Hindu (Visakhapatnam) Newspaper
0971-
751X

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

The Ideal Home and Garden Magazine
0974-
6668

India FFD Information Solutions English Home & Garden

The Indian Express Newspaper India IE Online Media Services Pvt. Ltd. English News
The legend of Lohasura Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
The Neo Art Magazine Magazine India Global South Publication English Art



The Northlines Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News
The Pioneer Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English Business & Current Affairs

the Score magazine Magazine
0974-
9128

India Score Media English Music

The Spirits of Henasku Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
The Sunday Guardian Newspaper India MJP Media Pvt. Ltd. English News
Tinkle Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Travel + Leisure - India & South 
Asia

Magazine India Burda Media India English Travel & Culture

Travel Trade Journal Magazine India Sampan Media English Business & Current Affairs; Travel & Culture
TravTalk - India Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English Travel & Culture
TravTalk - Middle East Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English News
Valiant Women 1 Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Valiant Women 2 Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Valiant Women 3 Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Valmiki Ramayana Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens

Vartha Bharathi Kannada Daily Newspaper India Vartha Bharathi Kannada Daily English News

Vayu Aerospace and Defence Magazine India HT Digital Streams Ltd English Computers & Tech

Voice&Data Magazine India HT Digital Streams Ltd English Business & Current Affairs
Warrior Queens Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Women Fitness (India) Magazine India Women Fitness Media Group English For Women; Health & Fitness

Women Fitness (International) Magazine India Women Fitness Media Group English For Women; Health & Fitness

Women Path Breakers Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Young Heroes Of India Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
The Neo Art Magazine Magazine India Global South Publication English Art

Literature Today Magazine
2583-
2263

India The Literature Today English Art; Photography

Auto components India Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English Automotive
Auto Today Magazine India Living Media India Limited English Automotive

Commercial Vehicle Magazine
0974-
6641

India FFD Information Solutions English Automotive

Evo India Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English Automotive

Bike India Magazine
0974-
6625

India FFD Information Solutions English Automotive; Sports

SP's Airbuz Magazine
2230-
9217

India FFD Information Solutions English Aviation



SP's Aviation Magazine
2230-
9225

India FFD Information Solutions English Aviation

AgroSpectrum Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English Business & Current Affairs
AI Business Magazine Magazine India Tech AI Magazine English Business & Current Affairs
Banking Frontiers Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English Business & Current Affairs
Bio Spectrum Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English Business & Current Affairs
BioSpectrum Asia Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English Business & Current Affairs
Business Sphere Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English Business & Current Affairs
Cargo Talk Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English Business & Current Affairs
Consumer Voice Magazine India HT Digital Streams Ltd English Business & Current Affairs
Electronics for you Express Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English Business & Current Affairs

FrontLine Magazine
0970-
1710

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English Business & Current Affairs

Hospitality Talk Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English Business & Current Affairs

India Business Journal Magazine
2456-
6845

India FFD Information Solutions English Business & Current Affairs

India Review & Analysis Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English Business & Current Affairs
India Today Magazine India Living Media India Limited English Business & Current Affairs
Jagran Josh - Current Affairs 
(English)

Magazine India Jagran Prakashan Limited English Business & Current Affairs

Jagran Josh - Current Affairs 
(Hindi)

Magazine India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi Business & Current Affairs

NuFFooDS Spectrum Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English Business & Current Affairs
Outdoor Asia Newspaper India FFD Information Solutions English Business & Current Affairs
Outlook Business Magazine India Outlook Publishing (India) Private Limited English Business & Current Affairs
Outlook Hindi Magazine India Outlook Publishing (India) Private Limited Hindi Business & Current Affairs
Outlook India Magazine India Outlook Publishing (India) Private Limited English Business & Current Affairs
Outlook Money Magazine India Outlook Publishing (India) Private Limited English Business & Current Affairs
The Financial Express Newspaper India IE Online Media Services Pvt. Ltd. English Business & Current Affairs
The Pioneer Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English Business & Current Affairs
Voice&Data Magazine India HT Digital Streams Ltd English Business & Current Affairs
Dataquest Magazine India HT Digital Streams Ltd English Business & Current Affairs; Computers & Tech

The Caravan Magazine Magazine
0971-
0639

India Delhi Prakashan Vitaran Private Limited English
Business & Current Affairs; For Men; Travel & Culture; 
For Women; History & Science

Business Traveller (India) Magazine India Business Traveller Media Limited English Business & Current Affairs; Travel & Culture
Micetalk Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English Business & Current Affairs; Travel & Culture
Travel Trade Journal Magazine India Sampan Media English Business & Current Affairs; Travel & Culture
Apps Unveiled Magazine India Apps Unveiled English Computers & Tech

Down to Earth Magazine
0971-
8079

India HT Digital Streams Ltd English Computers & Tech



Electronics For You Magazine
0013-
516X

India FFD Information Solutions English Computers & Tech

My Mobile Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English Computers & Tech

Open Source for you Magazine
2456-
4885

India FFD Information Solutions English Computers & Tech

OpenSource For You Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English Computers & Tech

PCQuest Magazine
0971-
216X

India HT Digital Streams Ltd English Computers & Tech

Tech AI Magazine Magazine India Tech AI Magazine English Computers & Tech

Vayu Aerospace and Defence Magazine India HT Digital Streams Ltd English Computers & Tech

Architecture + Design Magazine
0970-
2369

India Burda Media India English Design

Astrozen Magazine Magazine India Storizen Magazine English Entertainment & TV
Global Movie Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English Entertainment & TV
Gokulam Kathir Magazine India Rani Syndicate Pvt Ltd Tamil Entertainment & TV
Hashtag Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English Entertainment & TV

Hindustan Times (Ranchi) - Live Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English Entertainment & TV

Reader's Digest (India) Magazine India Living Media India Limited English Entertainment & TV
Storizen Magazine Magazine India Storizen Magazine English Entertainment & TV
Brides Today Magazine India Living Media India Limited English Fashion

Harper's Bazaar (India) Magazine
0974-
8342

India Living Media India Limited English Fashion

Hello! India Magazine India Living Media India Limited English Fashion
Sakhi Magazine India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi Fashion
Albert Einstein Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Ancient Temples of India Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens

Ardeshir And Pirojsha Godrej Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens

Aruna Asaf Ali Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Buying a song Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Celestial Beings Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Demons Vs Devas Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Devas Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Devi Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Friends and foes Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Great Thinkers of India Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Hanuman Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens



Hidden Gems: Stories From the 
Mahabharata

Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens

How Friends Are Parted Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
J.R.D. Tata Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Jim Corbett Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens

Kanikonna and other stories Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens

Krishna's Descendants Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Legend and Lore Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Marie and Pierre Curie Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Megasthenes Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Naval godrej Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Naval journey 1 Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Naval journey 2 Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Naval journey 3 Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Queens and Princesses of the 
Mahabharata

Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens

Raman the Matchless Wit Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens

Ranchen and the Stone Lion Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens

Scholars of science Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Sea Route to India Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Stories of Creation Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Tales of Birbal 2 Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens

The annoying ant and other 
stories from around India

Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens

The Gita Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
The legend of Lohasura Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
The Spirits of Henasku Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Tinkle Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Valiant Women 1 Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Valiant Women 2 Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Valiant Women 3 Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Valmiki Ramayana Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Warrior Queens Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Women Path Breakers Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Young Heroes Of India Magazine India Amar Chitra Katha English For Kids & Tweens
Akram Express (English) Magazine India Mahavideh Foundation English For Kids & Tweens; Religion & Spirituality
Akram Express (Gujarati) Magazine India Mahavideh Foundation Gujarati For Kids & Tweens; Religion & Spirituality



Akram Express (Hindi) Magazine
2022-
0408

India Mahavideh Foundation Hindi For Kids & Tweens; Religion & Spirituality

Akram Youth (English) Magazine India Mahavideh Foundation English For Kids & Tweens; Religion & Spirituality
Akram Youth (Gujarati) Magazine India Mahavideh Foundation Gujarati For Kids & Tweens; Religion & Spirituality
Akram Youth (Hindi) Magazine India Mahavideh Foundation Hindi For Kids & Tweens; Religion & Spirituality
Cosmopolitan (India) Magazine India Living Media India Limited English For Women
PeakLife Magazine India Pinnacle Connect LLP English For Women
Perfect Woman Magazine India HT Digital Streams Ltd English For Women
Rani Muthu Magazine India Rani Syndicate Pvt Ltd Tamil For Women
Rani Weekly Magazine India Rani Syndicate Pvt Ltd Tamil For Women
Women Fitness (India) Magazine India Women Fitness Media Group English For Women; Health & Fitness

Women Fitness (International) Magazine India Women Fitness Media Group English For Women; Health & Fitness

asia Spa India Magazine
0973-
7618

India Burda Media India English Health & Fitness

Global Spa Magazine India Pinnacle Connect LLP English Health & Fitness
Medgate Today Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English Health & Fitness
Prime Magazine India HT Digital Streams Ltd English Health & Fitness
Profit Plus Magazine Magazine India Profit Plus (India) Kannada Health & Fitness
Biology Today Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English History & Science
Chemistry Today Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English History & Science

Mathematics Today Magazine
0976-
3228

India FFD Information Solutions English History & Science

Physics for you Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English History & Science

SP's LandForces Magazine
2230-
925X

India FFD Information Solutions English History & Science

SP's MAI Magazine
2230-
9268

India FFD Information Solutions English History & Science; Aviation

SP's NavalForces Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English History & Science; Boating

The Ideal Home and Garden Magazine
0974-
6668

India FFD Information Solutions English Home & Garden

the Score magazine Magazine
0974-
9128

India Score Media English Music

Anokhi Newspaper
1710-
4793

India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News

Brighter Kashmir Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News
Business Standard Newspaper India Business Standard English News

Business Today Magazine
0974-
3650

India Living Media India Limited English News



BusinessLine (Bangalore) Newspaper
0971-
7528

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

BusinessLine (Chennai) Newspaper
0971-
7528

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

BusinessLine (Delhi) Newspaper
0971-
7528

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

BusinessLine (Hyderabad) Newspaper
0971-
7528

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

BusinessLine (Kolkata) Newspaper
0971-
7528

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

BusinessLine (Mumbai) Newspaper
0971-
7528

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

Daily Thanthi Newspaper India Daily Thanthi Tamil News
Dainik Jagran Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Dainik Jagran -  Dehradun Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News

Dainik Jagran - Chandigarh Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News

Dainik Jagran - Dhanbad Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Dainik Jagran - Gorakhpur Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Dainik Jagran - Haridwar Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Dainik Jagran - Jammu Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News

Dainik Jagran - Jamshedpur Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News

Dainik Jagran - Kanpur Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Dainik Jagran - Lucknow Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Dainik Jagran - Mandi Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Dainik Jagran - Patna Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Dainik Jagran - Ranchi Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Dainik Jagran - Rishikesh Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Dainik Jagran - Shimla Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Dainik Jagran - Silliguri Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Dainik Jagran - Varanasi Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Dainik Jagran Delhi Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Dainik Jagran Hisar Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Deccan Chronicle Newspaper India Deccan Chronicle Holdings Ltd English News
Dhaka Courier Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News
DT Next Newspaper India Daily Thanthi English News
Early Times Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News
HH Agra Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
HH Aligarh Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News



HH Bahgalpur Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
HH Dehradoon Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
HH Faridabad Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
HH Gaya Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
HH Ghaziabad Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
HH Gurugram Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
HH Haldwani Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
HH Jamshedpur Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
HH Mathura Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
HH Meerut Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
HH Moradabad Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
HH Muzzaffarpur Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
HH Noida Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
HH Purnia Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
Hindustan Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
Hindustan (Allahabad) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
Hindustan (Bareilly) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
Hindustan (Gorakhpur) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
Hindustan (Kanpur) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News
Hindustan (Varanasi) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News

Hindustan Lucknow ST (Hindi) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News

Hindustan Patna ST (Hindi) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd Hindi News

Hindustan Times - Brunch Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times (Amritsar) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times (Bathinda) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times (Chandigarh) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times (Chandigarh) - 
School

Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times (Delhi) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News
Hindustan Times (Delhi) - 
School

Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times (East UP) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times (Gurgaon) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News



Hindustan Times (Gurgaon) - 
City

Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times (Jalandhar) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times (Jammu) Newspaper
0972-
0243

India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times (Lucknow) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times (Lucknow) - 
Live

Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times (Mumbai) - 
School

Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times (Patiala) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News
Hindustan Times (Patna) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times (Patna) - Live Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times (Ranchi) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times (West UP) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times Haryana Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times ST (Jaipur) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times (Jaipur) - City Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times ST (Mumbai) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Brunch Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News
HT Navi Mumbai Live Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News
Live Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times ST (Noida) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times ST (Pune) Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times (Pune) - Cafe Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times Thane Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

Hindustan Times Uttarakhand Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

HT Cafe Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News
HT City Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News
HT Navi Mumbai Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News



HT Punjab Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News
HT Rajasthan Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News

India Today Hindi Magazine
0971-
3727

India Living Media India Limited Hindi News

Jansatta (Delhi Edition) Newspaper India IE Online Media Services Pvt. Ltd. Hindi News
Kashmir Monitor Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News
Kashmir Observer Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News
Loksatta Newspaper India IE Online Media Services Pvt. Ltd. Marathi News
Maalaimalar Newspaper India Rani Syndicate Pvt Ltd Tamil News
Millennium Post Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English News
Millennium Post (Kolkata) Newspaper India FFD Information Solutions English News
Mint Ahmedabad Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Limited - Mint English News
Mint Bangalore Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Limited - Mint English News
Mint Chennai Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Limited - Mint English News
Mint Delhi Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Limited - Mint English News
Mint Hyderabad Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Limited - Mint English News
Mint Kolkata Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Limited - Mint English News
Mint Mumbai Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Limited - Mint English News
Nai Dunia - Bhopal Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Nai Dunia - Bilaspur Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Nai Dunia - Gwalior Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Nai Dunia - Indore Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Nai Dunia - Jabalpur Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
Nai Dunia - Raipur Newspaper India Jagran Prakashan Limited Hindi News
News Danka Newspaper India Ek Sath Broadcasting Private Limited Marathi News
Pragativadi Bhubaneswar Newspaper India Priyadarshan Das Odia News
Prahaar Newspaper India Prahaar Marathi News
Rashtriya Sahara Newspaper India FFD Information Solutions Hindi News
Sach Kahoon Delhi Newspaper India FFD Information Solutions Hindi News
Sach Kahoon Haryana Newspaper India FFD Information Solutions Hindi News
Sach Kahoon Punjab Newspaper India FFD Information Solutions Punjabi News
Sach Kahoon Punjabi Newspaper India FFD Information Solutions Hindi News
Sach Kahoon Rajasthan Newspaper India FFD Information Solutions Hindi News

Sach Kahoon Uttar-Pradesh Newspaper India FFD Information Solutions Hindi News

Sach Kahoon Uttarakhand Newspaper India FFD Information Solutions Hindi News

Sanmarg Newspaper
2506-
1957

India Sanmarg Hindi Daily Hindi News

The Asian Age Newspaper India Deccan Chronicle Holdings Ltd English News
The Free Press Journal Newspaper India The Free Press Journal English News



The Hindu - International Newspaper
0971-
751X

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

The Hindu (Bangalore) Newspaper
0971-
751X

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

The Hindu (Chennai) Newspaper
0971-
751X

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

The Hindu (Coimbatore) Newspaper
0971-
751X

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

The Hindu (Delhi) Newspaper
0971-
751X

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

The Hindu (Erode) Newspaper
0971-
751X

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

The Hindu (Hyderabad) Newspaper
0971-
751X

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

The Hindu (Kochi) Newspaper
0971-
751X

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

The Hindu (Kolkata) Newspaper
0971-
751X

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

The Hindu (Kozhikode) Newspaper
0971-
751X

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

The Hindu (Madurai) Newspaper
0971-
751X

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

The Hindu (Mangalore) Newspaper
0971-
751X

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

The Hindu (Mumbai) Newspaper
0971-
751X

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

The Hindu 
(Thiruvananthapuram)

Newspaper
0971-
751X

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

The Hindu (Tiruchirapalli) Newspaper
0971-
751X

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

The Hindu (Vijayawada) Newspaper
0971-
751X

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

The Hindu (Visakhapatnam) Newspaper
0971-
751X

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English News

The Indian Express Newspaper India IE Online Media Services Pvt. Ltd. English News
The Northlines Newspaper India HT Digital Streams Ltd English News
The Sunday Guardian Newspaper India MJP Media Pvt. Ltd. English News
TravTalk - Middle East Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English News

Vartha Bharathi Kannada Daily Newspaper India Vartha Bharathi Kannada Daily English News



Smart Photography Magazine
0974-
665X

India FFD Information Solutions English Photography

Dadavani (English) Magazine India Mahavideh Foundation English Religion & Spirituality
Dadavani (Gujarati) Magazine India Mahavideh Foundation Gujarati Religion & Spirituality
Dadavani (Hindi) Magazine India Mahavideh Foundation Hindi Religion & Spirituality

Sportstar Magazine
0971-
359X

India THG Publishing Pvt Ltd (The Hindu) English Sports

A TO Z INDIA Magazine India A TO Z INDIA English Travel & Culture
Discover India Magazine India Burda Media India English Travel & Culture
Outlook Traveller Magazine India Outlook Publishing (India) Private Limited English Travel & Culture
Travel + Leisure - India & South 
Asia

Magazine India Burda Media India English Travel & Culture

TravTalk - India Magazine India FFD Information Solutions English Travel & Culture


